
Item no.: 389989

OV16 - 16-way optical distributor, SCAPC connections

from 87,86 EUR
Item no.: 389989

shipping weight: 0.30 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
16-way distribution rack for PLC connections with SC/APC connectors for optical signals in the 1260 nm -1650 nm range.Perfect for mounting in boxes or rack shelves.Highlights-
High reliability- High uniformity between outlets- Internal mounting of boxes, shelves and fibre optic accessories- Low insertion loss- Manufactured with 900 µm single-mode (SM)
fibre optic- SC/APC connectors
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